Gas Furnaces
RGRK Series
Ruud Achiever® Series 90 Plus®
with Dual Comfort Control™
Two-Stage Upflow Gas Furnaces
Ruud Achiever® Series 90 Plus®
with Dual Comfort Control™
Two-Stage Upflow Gas Furnaces

• Control board diagnostics.
Model Features
Model Number Identification
RGRK Series
Rely on Ruud.™ 5
Model Number Identification
R G R K AM E S
Ruud Gas
Furnace
Upflow/
Condensing
Gas Furnace
Design
Series
Variations
A = Std.
Blower Size
R = 11 x 10
[279 x 254 mm]
Heat/Cool
Designation
J = 1900-2100 CFM
[896.7-991.1 L/s]
Fuel Code
S = U.S. and
Canadian
Natural GasElectric
Ignition
278
Option Code
for
High Altitude
Heating Input
Designation
12E*
Input
BTU/HR
12* 120,000 [35.2 kW]
NOTES: *E = Standard
*N = NOx Models
—
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Dimensional Data
RGRK Series
Rely on Ruud.™6
MODEL
RGRK- A B C D E F LEFT
SIDE
MINIMUM CLEARANCE (IN.) [mm] SHIP
WGTS.
[kg]
RIGHT
SIDE BACK TOP FRONT VENT
12*R 241/2 [622] 2311/32 [593] 225/8 [575] 2 [51] 22 [600] 2025/32 [530] 0 0 0 1 [25] 2 [51] 0 160 [73]
*E=Standard
*N=NOx Models
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Blower Performance Data
RGRK Series
Rely on Ruud.™ 7
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
MODEL
RGRK-
BLOWER
SIZE
[mm]
MOTOR
H.P.
[W]
BLOWER
SPEED
CFM [L/s] AIR DELIVERY
EXTERNAL STATIC PRESSURE INCHES WATER COLUMN [kPa]
0.1 [.02] 0.2 [.05] 0.3 [.07] 0.4 [.10] 0.5 [.12] 0.6 [.15] 0.7 [.17]
12*R 11 x 10
[279 x 254]